
   

 

2018-2019 Academic Calendar at a Glance 
 

 

Fall 2018  

Monday, August 20 Graduate New Student Orientation Begins 

Wednesday, August 22 General Faculty Meeting/Convocation 

Undergraduate New Student Orientation Begins 

Sunday, August 26 Undergraduate Dorms Open for Returning Students 

Monday, August 27 Classes Begin: All Schools 

Monday, September 3 Labor Day: College Closed/No Classes Meet 

Sat. October 6 –  Tues. October 9 Fall Mini-Break for All Schools: No Classes Meet 

Monday, October 8 Columbus Day:  University Closed & Administrative 

Offices Closed 

Sunday, November 11 Veterans Day 

Wednesday, November 21 through 

Sunday, November 25 

Thanksgiving Break:  University Closed 

Friday, December 7 Pre-Session for Wintersession 

Tues, Dec 11, Wed, Dec 12,  

Thurs, Dec 13, Mon, Dec 17 

Graduate Exams/Last Class 

 

Tuesday, December 11 Reading Day - No Undergraduate Courses 

Wed, Dec 12 – Wed, Dec 19 

Sat, Dec 15 

Undergraduate Exams 

Undergraduate Common Exams 

Sunday, Dec 16 & Thurs, Dec 20 Snow Make-Up for All Schools 

Saturday, December 22 through 

Tuesday, January 1 

Winter Break: University Closed 

  

Spring 2019  

Wednesday, January 2 University Reopens After Winter Break 

Monday, January 7 – Friday, January 11 Wintersession Classes Meet 

Saturday, January 12 Winter session Snow Make-Up 

Sunday, January 13 Undergraduate Dorms Open for Returning Students 

Monday, January 14 Spring Classes Begin 

Monday, January 21 Martin Luther King Day: University Closed 

Monday, February 18 President’s Day: All Classes Meet/Most Administrative 

Offices Closed 

Saturday, March 9 – Sunday, March 17 Spring Break 

Monday, April 15 

 

Patriot’s Day: University Closed 

Tuesday, April 16 All Monday Classes Meet  

No Tuesday Classes Meet 

Friday, April 26 Pre-Session for “A” week May Intensive 

Friday, May 3 Pre-Session for “B” week May Intensive 

Wed, May 1, Thurs, May 2,  

Mon, May 6 & Tues, May 7 

Graduate Exams/Last Class 

Wednesday, May 1 Reading Day - No Undergraduate Courses 

Thurs, May 2 –  Thurs, May 9 

Sat, May 4 

Undergraduate Exams 

Undergraduate Common Exams 

Saturday, May 18 Commencement 
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Summer 2019  

Monday, May 13 – Friday, May 17 “A” Week May Intensive 

Monday, May 20 – Friday, May 24 “B” Week May Intensive 

Monday, May 20 Undergraduate Summer First Half Classes Begin 

University Begins Summer Hours: Monday - Thursday 

8:00 am – 5:30 pm; Closed Fridays 

Monday, May 27 Memorial Day: University Closed 

Make-Up on Friday, May 31st 

Tuesday, May 28 Graduate Summer Classes Begin 

Friday, May 31 All Monday Classes Meet 

Thursday, June 27 Undergraduate Summer First Half Classes End 

Monday, July 1 Undergraduate Summer Second Half  Classes Begin 

Thursday, July 4 Independence Day: University Closed. No Classes Meet 

Make-Up on Friday, July 12 

Friday, July 12 All Thursday Classes Meet 

Mon, July 29, Tues, July 30, 

Wed, July 31 and Thurs, Aug 1 

Graduate Exams/Last Class 

Thursday, August 8 Undergraduate Summer Second Half Classes End 

 


